








40%

50%

10%

Right direction Wrong track (Don't know/refused)

0%

25%

50%

75%



Right direction Wrong track Don't know/refused Right direction - Wrong Track

ID Democrat 65% 25% 10% 41%

ID independent 40% 41% 19% -1%

ID Republican 15% 79% 7% -64%

Men 41% 50% 9% -9%

Women 40% 49% 11% -9%

Age 18 to 49 41% 48% 11% -7%

Age 50+ 40% 50% 10% -10%

White 40% 51% 9% -11%

People of color 47% 37% 17% 10%

College graduate 49% 43% 8% 5%

Total 40% 50% 10% -9%

Non-college graduate 33% 55% 12% -22%



Right direction Wrong track (Don't know/refused)
Right direction -

Wrong track

Total 40% 50% 10% -9%

Allegheny 49% 44% 7% 5%

Collar Counties 48% 44% 9% 4%

East Central 31% 59% 11% -28%

Lehigh Valley and Berks 37% 42% 22% -5%

Northwest 29% 63% 8% -34%

Philadelphia 56% 32% 12% 25%

Rural Northeast 39% 48% 13% -9%

Southwest 37% 58% 6% -21%

Urban Northeast 28% 59% 12% -31%

West Central 32% 64% 4% -32%







Lost job, had reduced

wages
COVID-19 diagnosis Used Medicaid

Total 31% 17% 15%

ID Democrat 35% 16% 18%

ID independent 28% 17% 12%

ID Republican 28% 19% 11%

Men 27% 17% 9%

Women 35% 17% 20%

Age 18 to 49 42% 23% 17%

Age 50+ 22% 12% 13%

White 30% 17% 14%

People of color 36% 18% 20%

College graduate 32% 19% 13%

Non-college graduate 31% 16% 17%

Received food assistance
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Lost job, had reduced

wages
COVID-19 diagnosis Used Medicaid

Received food

assistance

Total 31% 17% 15%15%

Allegheny 34% 21% 16%15%

Collar Counties 31% 16% 9%8%

East Central 22% 14% 8%11%

Lehigh Valley and

Berks
38% 16% 13%11%

Northwest 27% 20% 22%18%

Philadelphia 41% 21% 29%29%

Rural Northeast 31% 15% 7%16%

Southwest 28% 18% 15%13%

Urban Northeast 39% 19% 16%16%

West Central 25% 13% 18%19%











Invest in People Keep Taxes Low Difference

Total 57% 23% 34%

ID Democrat 80% 7% 73%

ID independent 47% 11% 36%

ID Republican 34% 43% -9%

Men 52% 28% 24%

Women 61% 19% 42%

Age 18 to 49 58% 26% 32%

Age 50+ 56% 21% 35%

White 56% 23% 32%

People of color 65% 18% 47%

College graduate 61% 23% 38%

Non-college graduate 53% 24% 29%
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Invest Deficit Invest - Deficit Invest

Total 62% 20% 42% 64%

ID Democrat 75% 9% 66% 81%

ID independent 51% 17% 34% 55%

ID Republican 49% 33% 16% 48%

Men 57% 25% 32% 62%

Women 66% 16% 51% 66%

Age 18 to 49 65% 20% 45% 69%

Age 50+ 59% 20% 39% 59%

White 61% 20% 42% 63%

People of color 67% 17% 50% 74%

College graduate 65% 21% 44% 70%

Non-college graduate 59% 19% 40% 58%
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Invest Deficit Invest - Deficit Invest

Total 62% 20% 42% 64%

Allegheny 63% 16% 47% 72%

Collar Counties 69% 15% 54% 72%

East Central 50% 29% 21% 54%

Lehigh Valley and

Berks
56% 26% 30% 59%

Northwest 40% 32% 8% 46%

Philadelphia 80% 9% 71% 82%

Rural Northeast 58% 24% 35% 60%

Southwest 60% 23% 38% 59%
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2%

12%

3%
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1%
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-4%

Urban Northeast 60% 19% 41% 60% 23% 37% -4%

West Central 62% 19% 43% 55% 15% 39% -4%
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Hardest HitInequality Public ServicesTighten Belts

Total 25%35% 25%33%

ID Democrat 38%54% 42%15%

ID independent 22%25% 17%32%

ID Republican 11%17% 10%53%

Men 22%31% 23%34%

Women 28%39% 28%31%

Age 18 to 49 23%34% 23%31%

Age 50+ 27%37% 28%34%

White 22%34% 26%33%

People of color 41%43% 27%28%

College educated 24%36% 28%28%

Non-college

graduate
26%35% 23%38%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 86% 10%

ID Democrat 89% 7%

ID independent 87% 7%

ID Republican 83% 12%

Men 85% 11%

Women 87% 8%

Age 18 to 49 88% 8%

Age 50+ 85% 11%

White 86% 10%

People of color 89% 7%

College graduate 87% 10%

Non-college graduate 86% 9%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 85% 12%

ID Democrat 94% 5%

ID independent 84% 14%

ID Republican 77% 19%

Men 82% 15%

Women 89% 9%

Age 18 to 49 87% 11%

Age 50+ 84% 13%

White 85% 12%

People of color 90% 8%

College graduate 88% 10%

Non-college graduate 83% 14%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 78% 17%

ID Democrat 90% 7%

ID independent 68% 24%

ID Republican 69% 26%

Men 72% 23%

Women 84% 11%

Age 18 to 49 80% 15%

Age 50+ 77% 18%

White 77% 18%

People of color 88% 10%

College graduate 77% 19%

Non-college graduate 80% 15%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 77% 19%

ID Democrat 88% 8%

ID independent 69% 25%

ID Republican 66% 30%

Men 74% 22%

Women 79% 17%

Age 18 to 49 80% 17%

Age 50+ 74% 21%

White 76% 20%

People of color 85% 13%

College graduate 77% 19%

Non-college graduate 76% 20%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 75% 20%

ID Democrat 88% 9%

ID independent 69% 20%

ID Republican 64% 31%

Men 70% 25%

Women 81% 15%

Age 18 to 49 80% 16%

Age 50+ 71% 24%

White 75% 20%

People of color 84% 13%

College graduate 75% 21%

Non-college graduate 76% 19%



36% 36%

13%
11%

4%
1%

Strongly support Somewhat support Somewhat oppose Strongly oppose Undecided/no opinion Refused

0%

40%

80%



% Support % Oppose

Total 72% 24%

ID Democrat 90% 8%

ID independent 62% 28%

ID Republican 55% 40%

Men 66% 29%

Women 77% 18%

Age 18-49 74% 23%

Age 50+ 70% 24%

White 70% 25%

People of color 86% 11%

College graduate 73% 23%

Non-college graduate 70% 24%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 72% 23%

ID Democrat 87% 9%

ID independent 77% 17%

ID Republican 55% 38%

Men 70% 25%

Women 73% 21%

Age 18 to 49 74% 22%

Age 50+ 70% 24%

White 70% 25%

People of color 90% 7%

College graduate 74% 22%

Non-college graduate 70% 23%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 71% 24%

ID Democrat 89% 9%

ID independent 63% 30%

ID Republican 53% 39%

Men 67% 27%

Women 74% 22%

Age 18 to 49 71% 23%

Age 50+ 70% 25%

White 69% 25%

People of color 84% 13%

College graduate 71% 24%

Non-college graduate 70% 24%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 69% 27%

ID Democrat 84% 12%

ID independent 65% 25%

ID Republican 53% 42%

Men 64% 31%

Women 73% 23%

Age 18 to 49 69% 26%

Age 50+ 68% 27%

White 68% 27%

People of color 80% 17%

College graduate 66% 28%

Non-college graduate 71% 25%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 66% 25%

ID Democrat 87% 6%

ID independent 61% 26%

ID Republican 46% 44%

Men 61% 30%

Women 71% 20%

Age 18 to 49 68% 25%

Age 50+ 65% 24%

White 65% 25%

People of color 81% 15%

College graduate 68% 25%

Non-college graduate 65% 25%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 64% 30%

ID Democrat 87% 11%

ID independent 60% 31%

ID Republican 41% 50%

Men 60% 35%

Women 68% 25%

Age 18 to 49 66% 28%

Age 50+ 63% 31%

White 63% 31%

People of color 77% 20%

College graduate 67% 30%

Non-college graduate 61% 30%
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% Very/Somewhat well % Not too/Not at all well

Total 59% 39%

ID Democrat 91% 8%

ID independent 55% 43%

ID Republican 24% 73%

Men 58% 41%

Women 59% 38%

Age 18 to 49 59% 38%

Age 50+ 58% 40%

White 56% 41%

People of color 74% 25%

College graduate 67% 32%

Non-college graduate 50% 47%



% Very/Somewhat well % Not too/Not at all well

Total 59% 39%

Allegheny 66% 31%

Collar Counties 70% 28%

East Central 52% 47%

Lehigh Valley and Berks 54% 44%

Northwest 36% 62%

Philadelphia 82% 17%

Rural Northeast 51% 47%

Southwest 45% 53%

Urban Northeast 54% 43%

West Central 41% 55%
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% Agree % Disagree

Total 59% 38%

ID Democrat 92% 6%

ID independent 54% 43%

ID Republican 25% 73%

Men 58% 40%

Women 60% 37%

Age 18 to 49 58% 39%

Age 50+ 60% 37%

White 57% 41%

People of color 77% 21%

College graduate 67% 32%

Non-college graduate 52% 45%



% Agree % Disagree

Total 59% 38%

Allegheny 67% 31%

Collar Counties 72% 26%

East Central 49% 49%

Lehigh Valley and Berks 59% 37%

Northwest 39% 59%

Philadelphia 77% 20%

Rural Northeast 55% 42%

Southwest 46% 51%

Urban Northeast 53% 43%

West Central 42% 56%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 77% 17%

ID Democrat 81% 13%

ID independent 72% 15%

ID Republican 74% 20%

Men 83% 13%

Women 71% 20%

Age 18 to 49 78% 16%

Age 50+ 76% 18%

White 77% 16%

People of color 78% 18%

College graduate 80% 15%

Non-college graduate 74% 18%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 61% 29%

ID Democrat 75% 17%

ID independent 52% 34%

ID Republican 49% 42%

Men 61% 31%

Women 61% 27%

Age 18 to 49 61% 30%

Age 50+ 60% 28%

White 61% 29%

People of color 67% 27%

College graduate 66% 27%

Non-college graduate 57% 32%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 79% 17%

ID Democrat 91% 7%

ID independent 71% 23%

ID Republican 69% 27%

Men 77% 19%

Women 81% 16%

Age 18 to 49 79% 18%

Age 50+ 80% 17%

White 79% 18%

People of color 84% 13%

College graduate 81% 16%

Non-college graduate 78% 18%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 36% 60%

ID Democrat 19% 78%

ID independent 37% 57%

ID Republican 54% 41%

Men 38% 58%

Women 35% 61%

Age 18 to 49 36% 59%

Age 50+ 36% 60%

White 36% 60%

People of color 32% 66%

College graduate 33% 64%

Non-college graduate 39% 56%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 24% 69%

ID Democrat 17% 77%

ID independent 24% 64%

ID Republican 31% 61%

Men 24% 69%

Women 24% 69%

Age 18 to 49 19% 74%

Age 50+ 28% 64%

White 23% 69%

People of color 24% 71%

College graduate 18% 75%

Non-college graduate 29% 64%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 36% 61%

ID Democrat 11% 87%

ID independent 39% 57%

ID Republican 62% 35%

Men 38% 59%

Women 34% 63%

Age 18 to 49 37% 60%

Age 50+ 35% 62%

White 37% 61%

People of color 29% 69%

College graduate 30% 69%

Non-college graduate 42% 55%
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% Support % Oppose

Total 38% 58%

ID Democrat 21% 77%

ID independent 32% 62%

ID Republican 59% 37%

Men 40% 57%

Women 36% 60%

Age 18 to 49 37% 60%

Age 50+ 39% 56%

White 38% 59%

People of color 37% 61%

College graduate 33% 64%

Non-college graduate 43% 53%




